
Cupa Prieteniei 2018 lun. 09.07.2018 09:37
Split time results Page 1 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

A  (28)

1 12 Barkasz Daniel 24:54 1(49) 2(73) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(59) 9(56) 10(50) 11(57) 12(58) 13(76) 14(100)
1 BD BD 1:36 4:41 7:02 8:29 11:36 12:49 15:03 16:22 18:14 19:54 20:40 22:51 23:54 24:34

#1 A 3,900 km 95 m 1:36 3:05 2:21 1:27 3:07 1:13 2:14 1:19 1:52 1:40 0:46 2:11 1:03 0:40
Finish
24:54
0:20

2 12 Barkasz Daniel 25:28 1(61) 2(77) 3(78) 4(63) 5(64) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
3 BD BD 2:20 3:58 6:33 7:35 9:09 11:23 13:46 14:54 18:05 20:56 22:07 23:41 24:24 25:12

#4 D 3,900 km 90 m 2:20 1:38 2:35 1:02 1:34 2:14 2:23 1:08 3:11 2:51 1:11 1:34 0:43 0:48
Finish
25:28
0:16

3 18 Crisan Ionut 25:37 1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
1 Electro 2 - "90-65" 1:47 2:50 6:20 8:11 9:30 11:31 13:47 15:16 18:09 20:45 21:55 23:41 24:33 25:19

#2 B 3,900 km 85 m 1:47 1:03 3:30 1:51 1:19 2:01 2:16 1:29 2:53 2:36 1:10 1:46 0:52 0:46
Finish
25:37
0:18

4 13 Divin Gyorgy 27:24 1(61) 2(77) 3(78) 4(63) 5(64) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
2 ADY - Ady Liceum O 1:48 3:29 6:40 7:38 10:00 12:15 14:23 15:35 18:54 22:03 23:27 25:12 26:19 27:03

#4 D 3,900 km 90 m 1:48 1:41 3:11 0:58 2:22 2:15 2:08 1:12 3:19 3:09 1:24 1:45 1:07 0:44
Finish
27:24
0:21

5 17 Sebestyen Istvan 27:48 1(49) 2(73) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(59) 9(56) 10(50) 11(57) 12(58) 13(76) 14(100)
4 Electro 1 - Coropis 1:45 5:22 7:50 10:03 13:04 14:45 16:44 18:07 20:03 21:53 22:46 24:54 26:50 27:29

#1 A 3,900 km 95 m 1:45 3:37 2:28 2:13 3:01 1:41 1:59 1:23 1:56 1:50 0:53 2:08 1:56 0:39
Finish
27:48
0:19

6 17 Catana Alexandru 29:43 1(61) 2(77) 3(78) 4(63) 5(64) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
1 Electro 1 - Coropis 1:46 3:24 6:08 11:25 13:17 15:18 17:27 18:48 21:43 24:46 25:53 27:27 28:40 29:24

#4 D 3,900 km 90 m 1:46 1:38 2:44 5:17 1:52 2:01 2:09 1:21 2:55 3:03 1:07 1:34 1:13 0:44
Finish
29:43
0:19

7 17 Catana Alexandru 30:13 1(49) 2(39) 3(74) 4(81) 5(75) 6(53) 7(54) 8(55) 9(59) 10(56) 11(50) 12(57) 13(58) 14(76)
3 Electro 1 - Coropis 2:09 6:17 9:39 10:16 11:50 17:04 18:07 19:52 20:57 23:09 24:51 25:37 27:45 29:20

#3 C 3,800 km 95 m 2:09 4:08 3:22 0:37 1:34 5:14 1:03 1:45 1:05 2:12 1:42 0:46 2:08 1:35
15(100) Finish

29:56 30:13
0:36 0:17

8 17 Sebestyen Istvan 31:20 1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
2 Electro 1 - Coropis 2:17 4:11 7:48 10:29 11:47 13:39 15:37 16:40 22:05 25:07 26:34 29:17 30:08 30:55

#2 B 3,900 km 85 m 2:17 1:54 3:37 2:41 1:18 1:52 1:58 1:03 5:25 3:02 1:27 2:43 0:51 0:47
Finish
31:20
0:25

9 14 Szász Botond 34:05 1(61) 2(77) 3(78) 4(63) 5(64) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
4 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:22 4:21 7:21 9:50 11:55 16:04 19:16 21:38 24:38 27:44 29:07 31:03 32:48 33:45

#4 D 3,900 km 90 m 2:22 1:59 3:00 2:29 2:05 4:09 3:12 2:22 3:00 3:06 1:23 1:56 1:45 0:57
Finish
34:05
0:20

10 16 Ababi Balazs 34:35 1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
3 ADY - Ady Liceum O 2:01 3:34 9:13 11:35 13:42 17:22 20:10 21:45 25:21 28:50 30:16 32:23 33:24 34:15

#2 B 3,900 km 85 m 2:01 1:33 5:39 2:22 2:07 3:40 2:48 1:35 3:36 3:29 1:26 2:07 1:01 0:51
Finish
34:35
0:20

11 18 Crisan Ionut 35:09 1(49) 2(73) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(59) 9(56) 10(50) 11(57) 12(58) 13(76) 14(100)
3 Electro 2 - "90-65" 2:33 10:57 13:28 15:24 19:25 21:16 23:14 25:04 27:05 28:48 29:44 32:31 34:10 34:50

#1 A 3,900 km 95 m 2:33 8:24 2:31 1:56 4:01 1:51 1:58 1:50 2:01 1:43 0:56 2:47 1:39 0:40
Finish
35:09
0:19

12 15 Darjan Florin 36:34 1(49) 2(73) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(59) 9(56) 10(50) 11(57) 12(58) 13(76) 14(100)
2 PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 3:13 8:41 12:16 14:40 20:19 21:57 24:17 26:02 28:51 30:32 31:36 33:46 35:21 36:14

#1 A 3,900 km 95 m 3:13 5:28 3:35 2:24 5:39 1:38 2:20 1:45 2:49 1:41 1:04 2:10 1:35 0:53
Finish
36:34
0:20

13 14 Szász Botond 36:35 1(49) 2(73) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(59) 9(56) 10(50) 11(57) 12(58) 13(76) 14(100)
2 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:31 6:58 9:49 11:55 16:29 20:17 23:24 25:14 27:59 30:08 31:04 33:49 35:29 36:12

#1 A 3,900 km 95 m 2:31 4:27 2:51 2:06 4:34 3:48 3:07 1:50 2:45 2:09 0:56 2:45 1:40 0:43
Finish
36:35
0:23
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Pl tno Name Time

A  (28) (cont.)

1 12 Barkasz Daniel 24:54 1(49) 2(73) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(59) 9(56) 10(50) 11(57) 12(58) 13(76) 14(100)
1 BD BD 1:36 4:41 7:02 8:29 11:36 12:49 15:03 16:22 18:14 19:54 20:40 22:51 23:54 24:34

#1 A 3,900 km 95 m 1:36 3:05 2:21 1:27 3:07 1:13 2:14 1:19 1:52 1:40 0:46 2:11 1:03 0:40
Finish
24:54
0:20

14 12 Baetanu Dumitru 37:24 1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
4 BD BD 3:16 4:46 8:50 11:25 13:10 15:28 18:21 22:50 26:46 30:23 31:58 35:01 36:10 37:04

#2 B 3,900 km 85 m 3:16 1:30 4:04 2:35 1:45 2:18 2:53 4:29 3:56 3:37 1:35 3:03 1:09 0:54
Finish
37:24
0:20

15 16 Ababi Balazs 37:30 1(49) 2(73) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(59) 9(56) 10(50) 11(57) 12(58) 13(76) 14(100)
1 ADY - Ady Liceum O 1:39 9:31 13:00 15:04 19:42 21:31 24:07 25:22 28:17 30:17 31:07 33:59 36:25 37:08

#1 A 3,900 km 95 m 1:39 7:52 3:29 2:04 4:38 1:49 2:36 1:15 2:55 2:00 0:50 2:52 2:26 0:43
Finish
37:30
0:22

16 13 Divin Judit 37:33 1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
3 ADY - Ady Liceum O 2:43 5:00 10:06 13:32 15:30 17:49 20:50 23:17 27:20 31:07 32:51 35:07 36:14 37:14

#2 B 3,900 km 85 m 2:43 2:17 5:06 3:26 1:58 2:19 3:01 2:27 4:03 3:47 1:44 2:16 1:07 1:00
Finish
37:33
0:19

17 15 Darjan Florin 37:55 1(61) 2(77) 3(78) 4(63) 5(64) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
4 PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 3:57 7:43 12:07 13:22 15:35 18:39 21:17 23:12 27:23 30:34 32:11 35:42 36:47 37:34

#4 D 3,900 km 90 m 3:57 3:46 4:24 1:15 2:13 3:04 2:38 1:55 4:11 3:11 1:37 3:31 1:05 0:47
Finish
37:55
0:21

18 18 Mate Sergiu 38:17 1(49) 2(39) 3(74) 4(81) 5(75) 6(53) 7(54) 8(55) 9(59) 10(56) 11(50) 12(57) 13(58) 14(76)
2 Electro 2 - "90-65" 3:20 8:20 12:26 13:11 16:09 22:25 24:00 26:58 28:26 30:58 32:53 33:56 36:06 37:24

#3 C 3,800 km 95 m 3:20 5:00 4:06 0:45 2:58 6:16 1:35 2:58 1:28 2:32 1:55 1:03 2:10 1:18
15(100) Finish

38:01 38:17
0:37 0:16

19 15 Stanescu Alexandru 38:35 1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
1 PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 3:39 7:21 12:04 14:31 16:14 18:31 22:11 24:50 28:28 32:22 33:50 35:58 37:05 38:15

#2 B 3,900 km 85 m 3:39 3:42 4:43 2:27 1:43 2:17 3:40 2:39 3:38 3:54 1:28 2:08 1:07 1:10
Finish
38:35
0:20

20 13 Divin Gyorgy 38:57 1(49) 2(73) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(59) 9(56) 10(50) 11(57) 12(58) 13(76) 14(100)
4 ADY - Ady Liceum O 2:14 7:07 12:51 14:32 22:00 24:58 28:41 29:40 31:36 33:29 34:15 36:20 37:43 38:38

#1 A 3,900 km 95 m 2:14 4:53 5:44 1:41 7:28 2:58 3:43 0:59 1:56 1:53 0:46 2:05 1:23 0:55
Finish
38:57
0:19

21 18 Mate Sergiu 41:09 1(61) 2(77) 3(78) 4(63) 5(64) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
4 Electro 2 - "90-65" 2:52 5:47 9:28 10:39 12:55 15:27 24:57 26:18 29:59 33:28 34:45 39:11 40:08 40:55

#4 D 3,900 km 90 m 2:52 2:55 3:41 1:11 2:16 2:32 9:30 1:21 3:41 3:29 1:17 4:26 0:57 0:47
Finish
41:09
0:14

22 13 Divin Judit 41:52 1(49) 2(39) 3(74) 4(81) 5(75) 6(53) 7(54) 8(55) 9(59) 10(56) 11(50) 12(57) 13(58) 14(76)
1 ADY - Ady Liceum O 2:08 9:36 12:50 13:47 16:21 24:01 25:36 28:14 29:45 32:08 34:37 35:35 38:40 40:37

#3 C 3,800 km 95 m 2:08 7:28 3:14 0:57 2:34 7:40 1:35 2:38 1:31 2:23 2:29 0:58 3:05 1:57
15(100) Finish

41:30 41:52
0:53 0:22

23 14 Szász János 42:13 1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
3 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:49 4:53 9:52 12:22 14:43 17:28 22:30 24:06 28:57 33:13 35:36 39:00 40:32 41:44

#2 B 3,900 km 85 m 2:49 2:04 4:59 2:30 2:21 2:45 5:02 1:36 4:51 4:16 2:23 3:24 1:32 1:12
Finish
42:13
0:29

24 16 Dezsi Tamas 43:06 1(61) 2(77) 3(78) 4(63) 5(64) 6(66) 7(67) 8(69) 9(68) 10(50) 11(70) 12(71) 13(80) 14(100)
2 ADY - Ady Liceum O 2:37 5:15 9:55 11:09 13:36 17:29 21:14 22:52 29:46 33:45 35:54 40:29 41:53 42:47

#4 D 3,900 km 90 m 2:37 2:38 4:40 1:14 2:27 3:53 3:45 1:38 6:54 3:59 2:09 4:35 1:24 0:54
Finish
43:06
0:19

25 12 Baetanu Dumitru 45:46 1(49) 2(39) 3(74) 4(81) 5(75) 6(53) 7(54) 8(55) 9(59) 10(56) 11(50) 12(57) 13(58) 14(76)
2 BD BD 2:00 7:04 9:48 10:34 12:39 26:22 28:00 30:45 32:14 35:02 37:16 39:13 42:26 44:34

#3 C 3,800 km 95 m 2:00 5:04 2:44 0:46 2:05 13:43 1:38 2:45 1:29 2:48 2:14 1:57 3:13 2:08
15(100) Finish

45:26 45:46
0:52 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

A  (28) (cont.)

1 12 Barkasz Daniel 24:54 1(49) 2(73) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(59) 9(56) 10(50) 11(57) 12(58) 13(76) 14(100)
1 BD BD 1:36 4:41 7:02 8:29 11:36 12:49 15:03 16:22 18:14 19:54 20:40 22:51 23:54 24:34

#1 A 3,900 km 95 m 1:36 3:05 2:21 1:27 3:07 1:13 2:14 1:19 1:52 1:40 0:46 2:11 1:03 0:40
Finish
24:54
0:20

26 14 Szász János 45:49 1(49) 2(39) 3(74) 4(81) 5(75) 6(53) 7(54) 8(55) 9(59) 10(56) 11(50) 12(57) 13(58) 14(76)
1 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:14 7:36 12:15 13:13 15:51 23:58 25:49 28:28 30:44 33:40 36:21 37:31 42:39 44:15

#3 C 3,800 km 95 m 2:14 5:22 4:39 0:58 2:38 8:07 1:51 2:39 2:16 2:56 2:41 1:10 5:08 1:36
15(100) Finish

45:19 45:49
1:04 0:30

27 16 Dezsi Tamas 53:54 1(49) 2(39) 3(74) 4(81) 5(75) 6(53) 7(54) 8(55) 9(59) 10(56) 11(50) 12(57) 13(58) 14(76)
4 ADY - Ady Liceum O 2:31 11:47 18:19 19:27 22:46 28:33 30:45 36:59 39:15 43:25 46:17 47:30 50:42 52:38

#3 C 3,800 km 95 m 2:31 9:16 6:32 1:08 3:19 5:47 2:12 6:14 2:16 4:10 2:52 1:13 3:12 1:56
15(100) Finish

53:32 53:54
0:54 0:22

28 15 Stanescu Alexandru 57:14 1(49) 2(39) 3(74) 4(81) 5(75) 6(53) 7(54) 8(55) 9(59) 10(56) 11(50) 12(57) 13(58) 14(76)
3 PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 7:29 14:46 17:00 18:12 20:22 32:34 34:23 38:48 40:42 43:08 45:13 50:34 53:07 55:01

#3 C 3,800 km 95 m 7:29 7:17 2:14 1:12 2:10 12:12 1:49 4:25 1:54 2:26 2:05 5:21 2:33 1:54
15(100) Finish

56:55 57:14
1:54 0:19

B  (70)

1 50 Vadean Catalin 22:52 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
2 Electro 3 - Porumba 1:57 3:36 4:48 8:40 10:14 12:24 14:36 16:38 18:27 19:09 20:57 21:45 22:25 22:52

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 1:57 1:39 1:12 3:52 1:34 2:10 2:12 2:02 1:49 0:42 1:48 0:48 0:40 0:27
2 50 Hreniuc David 25:09 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish

1 Electro 3 - Porumba 3:24 5:15 8:25 10:28 15:18 17:05 18:30 20:29 21:13 23:07 24:19 24:52 25:09
#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 3:24 1:51 3:10 2:03 4:50 1:47 1:25 1:59 0:44 1:54 1:12 0:33 0:17

3 40 Jancsik Endre 25:14 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish
1 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:22 4:59 8:39 10:24 15:17 16:56 18:32 20:25 21:12 23:16 24:18 24:57 25:14

#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 2:22 2:37 3:40 1:45 4:53 1:39 1:36 1:53 0:47 2:04 1:02 0:39 0:17
4 40 Csis Nandor 25:33 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

4 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:46 3:51 8:52 10:28 11:20 15:02 17:40 20:54 22:24 23:47 24:27 25:12 25:33
#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 1:46 2:05 5:01 1:36 0:52 3:42 2:38 3:14 1:30 1:23 0:40 0:45 0:21

*45
21:57

5 43 Kiss Mihaly 27:15 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish
2 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:50 5:06 8:31 10:18 13:47 16:35 18:16 20:38 22:39 24:48 25:54 26:50 27:15

#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 2:50 2:16 3:25 1:47 3:29 2:48 1:41 2:22 2:01 2:09 1:06 0:56 0:25
6 45 König Rudolf 27:25 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish

1 ADY - Ady Liceum O 2:48 5:01 6:28 9:32 11:20 12:19 15:21 18:38 20:44 21:43 24:01 26:01 27:01 27:25
#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 2:48 2:13 1:27 3:04 1:48 0:59 3:02 3:17 2:06 0:59 2:18 2:00 1:00 0:24

7 47 Deák Attila 27:28 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish
2 ADY - Ady Liceum O 3:03 5:09 8:35 10:42 15:11 17:07 18:53 21:24 22:34 24:45 25:59 27:03 27:28

#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 3:03 2:06 3:26 2:07 4:29 1:56 1:46 2:31 1:10 2:11 1:14 1:04 0:25
8 41 Voros Adam 27:32 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish

4 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:12 6:30 10:36 12:53 16:26 19:27 21:06 23:03 23:56 25:17 26:19 27:13 27:32
#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 4:12 2:18 4:06 2:17 3:33 3:01 1:39 1:57 0:53 1:21 1:02 0:54 0:19

9 47 Deák Botond 27:36 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
3 ADY - Ady Liceum O 2:52 4:52 6:30 10:20 11:56 13:38 16:38 20:06 22:14 23:19 25:12 26:20 27:15 27:36

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 2:52 2:00 1:38 3:50 1:36 1:42 3:00 3:28 2:08 1:05 1:53 1:08 0:55 0:21
10 43 German Sallo Zolta 27:40 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish

3 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:59 4:54 6:32 10:57 12:19 13:41 16:43 20:08 22:17 23:22 25:13 26:20 27:19 27:40
#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 2:59 1:55 1:38 4:25 1:22 1:22 3:02 3:25 2:09 1:05 1:51 1:07 0:59 0:21

11 63 Pop Mircea 28:44 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish
3 MRD - Maratin Rivul 3:11 5:45 10:10 12:38 16:42 18:55 20:42 23:00 24:05 25:56 27:21 28:17 28:44

#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 3:11 2:34 4:25 2:28 4:04 2:13 1:47 2:18 1:05 1:51 1:25 0:56 0:27
12 43 Kiss Mihaly 30:49 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

4 OMS - C.S. Orienter 3:09 5:56 9:29 13:44 17:58 20:02 21:23 25:24 26:53 29:10 29:41 30:34 30:49
#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 3:09 2:47 3:33 4:15 4:14 2:04 1:21 4:01 1:29 2:17 0:31 0:53 0:15

13 69 Cora Alexandru 31:41 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish
2 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 2:33 5:34 12:39 14:47 20:33 22:35 24:45 26:28 27:24 29:12 30:19 31:25 31:41

#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 2:33 3:01 7:05 2:08 5:46 2:02 2:10 1:43 0:56 1:48 1:07 1:06 0:16
14 42 Asboltné Kerekes Á 32:07 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish

3 DISZ + HBS 3:07 5:51 11:39 14:28 19:18 21:45 23:31 25:45 26:46 28:56 30:04 31:42 32:07
#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 3:07 2:44 5:48 2:49 4:50 2:27 1:46 2:14 1:01 2:10 1:08 1:38 0:25

15 46 Balici Claudiu 32:31 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
1 Palcop Arad 2:51 4:56 6:19 9:30 17:18 18:51 21:37 25:20 27:16 28:24 29:58 31:11 32:06 32:31

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 2:51 2:05 1:23 3:11 7:48 1:33 2:46 3:43 1:56 1:08 1:34 1:13 0:55 0:25
16 44 Mozes Robert 32:33 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish

1 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:57 5:55 10:52 13:18 17:40 19:40 23:57 26:11 27:20 29:34 30:54 32:11 32:33
#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 2:57 2:58 4:57 2:26 4:22 2:00 4:17 2:14 1:09 2:14 1:20 1:17 0:22

17 41 Voros Adam 32:38 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
2 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:34 6:34 10:16 16:15 20:59 23:10 24:25 27:44 29:13 30:49 31:16 32:21 32:38

#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 2:34 4:00 3:42 5:59 4:44 2:11 1:15 3:19 1:29 1:36 0:27 1:05 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

B  (70) (cont.)

1 50 Vadean Catalin 22:52 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
2 Electro 3 - Porumba 1:57 3:36 4:48 8:40 10:14 12:24 14:36 16:38 18:27 19:09 20:57 21:45 22:25 22:52

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 1:57 1:39 1:12 3:52 1:34 2:10 2:12 2:02 1:49 0:42 1:48 0:48 0:40 0:27

18 41 Voros Alpar 32:43 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
1 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:25 5:24 7:27 11:34 14:06 16:45 20:29 24:06 26:22 27:26 29:39 31:00 32:22 32:43

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 3:25 1:59 2:03 4:07 2:32 2:39 3:44 3:37 2:16 1:04 2:13 1:21 1:22 0:21
19 62 Pop Maria 32:44 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish

1 MRD - Maratin Rivul 3:04 5:14 9:43 14:04 19:19 21:39 23:29 26:01 27:11 29:45 31:09 32:23 32:44
#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 3:04 2:10 4:29 4:21 5:15 2:20 1:50 2:32 1:10 2:34 1:24 1:14 0:21

20 40 Csis Nandor 32:51 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
2 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:08 5:10 6:25 9:36 11:30 14:29 18:53 24:11 26:03 26:55 29:07 31:33 32:34 32:51

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 3:08 2:02 1:15 3:11 1:54 2:59 4:24 5:18 1:52 0:52 2:12 2:26 1:01 0:17
21 40 Jancsik Endre 32:53 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

3 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:46 6:13 9:47 14:06 20:21 24:10 25:06 27:57 29:30 31:19 31:47 32:37 32:53
#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 3:46 2:27 3:34 4:19 6:15 3:49 0:56 2:51 1:33 1:49 0:28 0:50 0:16

*60 *45
2:31 29:02

22 51 Roman Alexandra 32:55 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
1 Electro 4 - Cats 3:22 5:18 7:29 13:10 14:59 17:03 19:59 23:19 25:34 26:32 28:41 31:43 32:36 32:55

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 3:22 1:56 2:11 5:41 1:49 2:04 2:56 3:20 2:15 0:58 2:09 3:02 0:53 0:19
23 47 Deák Attila 33:02 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

4 ADY - Ady Liceum O 3:04 5:52 9:21 11:15 12:38 17:36 21:41 25:55 27:34 29:31 31:19 32:34 33:02
#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 3:04 2:48 3:29 1:54 1:23 4:58 4:05 4:14 1:39 1:57 1:48 1:15 0:28

24 53 Sellei Szilard 33:04 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
4 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 5:40 8:13 10:59 12:39 13:38 17:33 21:42 26:08 27:45 30:52 31:27 32:42 33:04

#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 5:40 2:33 2:46 1:40 0:59 3:55 4:09 4:26 1:37 3:07 0:35 1:15 0:22
25 47 Deák Botond 33:18 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

1 ADY - Ady Liceum O 2:02 4:32 8:05 12:22 19:59 21:51 23:25 27:31 29:03 31:08 31:44 32:54 33:18
#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 2:02 2:30 3:33 4:17 7:37 1:52 1:34 4:06 1:32 2:05 0:36 1:10 0:24

26 43 German Sallo Zolta 33:25 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
1 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:17 4:48 7:25 10:10 11:06 18:47 23:17 27:36 29:10 31:15 31:51 32:59 33:25

#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 2:17 2:31 2:37 2:45 0:56 7:41 4:30 4:19 1:34 2:05 0:36 1:08 0:26
27 51 Strimbu Luca 33:28 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish

4 Electro 4 - Cats 5:53 8:12 11:48 14:00 18:17 19:47 21:14 23:04 24:25 31:29 32:32 33:11 33:28
#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 5:53 2:19 3:36 2:12 4:17 1:30 1:27 1:50 1:21 7:04 1:03 0:39 0:17

28 53 Buda Marcell 33:48 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish
3 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 2:59 5:48 9:51 11:51 15:38 24:09 25:56 28:17 29:22 31:26 32:38 33:28 33:48

#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 2:59 2:49 4:03 2:00 3:47 8:31 1:47 2:21 1:05 2:04 1:12 0:50 0:20
29 46 Balici Claudiu 35:17 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

3 Palcop Arad 2:23 5:54 11:14 14:45 19:19 21:31 24:51 28:05 29:38 33:13 33:48 34:58 35:17
#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 2:23 3:31 5:20 3:31 4:34 2:12 3:20 3:14 1:33 3:35 0:35 1:10 0:19

30 53 Sellei Szilard 35:36 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
2 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 4:33 6:32 9:13 13:20 15:10 19:17 22:53 25:36 27:42 28:57 31:45 32:53 35:12 35:36

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 4:33 1:59 2:41 4:07 1:50 4:07 3:36 2:43 2:06 1:15 2:48 1:08 2:19 0:24
31 63 Nicu GHeorghe 35:48 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish

4 MRD - Maratin Rivul 2:57 5:13 6:56 10:34 20:50 22:04 25:03 27:48 30:01 31:06 32:58 34:38 35:24 35:48
#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 2:57 2:16 1:43 3:38 10:16 1:14 2:59 2:45 2:13 1:05 1:52 1:40 0:46 0:24

32 69 Raduly Richard 36:06 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
1 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 3:48 8:08 10:49 16:02 18:18 19:18 21:45 25:28 28:13 30:39 33:25 34:50 35:49 36:06

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 3:48 4:20 2:41 5:13 2:16 1:00 2:27 3:43 2:45 2:26 2:46 1:25 0:59 0:17
33 69 Cora Alexandru 36:25 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

4 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 2:20 4:45 7:41 11:24 14:29 23:29 26:32 30:19 32:06 34:20 34:52 36:11 36:25
#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 2:20 2:25 2:56 3:43 3:05 9:00 3:03 3:47 1:47 2:14 0:32 1:19 0:14

33 62 Pop Ioana 36:25 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
4 MRD - Maratin Rivul 4:53 8:34 11:43 16:52 19:08 21:23 25:16 28:03 30:36 31:38 34:01 35:19 36:08 36:25

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 4:53 3:41 3:09 5:09 2:16 2:15 3:53 2:47 2:33 1:02 2:23 1:18 0:49 0:17
35 68 Leuca Rares 37:37 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

1 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 2:23 4:41 9:45 12:02 15:01 21:55 25:04 29:35 31:35 33:28 34:13 37:16 37:37
#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 2:23 2:18 5:04 2:17 2:59 6:54 3:09 4:31 2:00 1:53 0:45 3:03 0:21

36 63 Pop Mircea 37:58 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
1 MRD - Maratin Rivul 2:09 4:45 7:54 12:16 22:55 26:29 27:59 31:59 33:41 35:38 36:10 37:30 37:58

#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 2:09 2:36 3:09 4:22 10:39 3:34 1:30 4:00 1:42 1:57 0:32 1:20 0:28
37 70 Atanasiu Elisabeta 38:57 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

2 Fam. Atanasiu 3:23 6:46 11:21 17:12 23:14 25:34 27:08 31:42 33:48 36:29 37:07 38:32 38:57
#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 3:23 3:23 4:35 5:51 6:02 2:20 1:34 4:34 2:06 2:41 0:38 1:25 0:25

38 41 Voros Alpar 39:31 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
3 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:17 6:54 10:13 14:24 15:41 19:33 23:08 28:00 29:45 37:34 38:04 39:10 39:31

#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 3:17 3:37 3:19 4:11 1:17 3:52 3:35 4:52 1:45 7:49 0:30 1:06 0:21
*45

29:13

39 45 König Péter 39:35 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
2 ADY - Ady Liceum O 3:40 7:25 11:04 13:42 14:36 24:30 29:35 33:32 35:10 37:09 37:48 39:17 39:35

#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 3:40 3:45 3:39 2:38 0:54 9:54 5:05 3:57 1:38 1:59 0:39 1:29 0:18
40 45 König Péter 40:28 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish

4 ADY - Ady Liceum O 2:47 5:03 10:30 23:03 27:50 29:45 31:29 34:07 35:12 37:49 39:12 40:06 40:28
#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 2:47 2:16 5:27 12:33 4:47 1:55 1:44 2:38 1:05 2:37 1:23 0:54 0:22

*42
28:24



Cupa Prieteniei 2018 lun. 09.07.2018 09:37
Split time results Page 5 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

B  (70) (cont.)

1 50 Vadean Catalin 22:52 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
2 Electro 3 - Porumba 1:57 3:36 4:48 8:40 10:14 12:24 14:36 16:38 18:27 19:09 20:57 21:45 22:25 22:52

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 1:57 1:39 1:12 3:52 1:34 2:10 2:12 2:02 1:49 0:42 1:48 0:48 0:40 0:27

41 42 Zsilkin Viktor 40:43 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
4 DISZ + HBS 3:59 6:12 8:05 12:47 14:29 25:31 29:27 32:11 34:53 35:59 37:49 39:29 40:25 40:43

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 3:59 2:13 1:53 4:42 1:42 11:02 3:56 2:44 2:42 1:06 1:50 1:40 0:56 0:18
42 44 Dalya Zsolt 40:49 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish

2 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:38 6:18 7:51 18:30 20:19 21:35 24:46 31:19 34:12 35:16 37:39 38:46 40:25 40:49
#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 2:38 3:40 1:33 10:39 1:49 1:16 3:11 6:33 2:53 1:04 2:23 1:07 1:39 0:24

43 63 Nicu Gheorghe 42:18 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
2 MRD - Maratin Rivul 4:31 11:21 15:03 24:03 25:17 29:07 32:21 36:04 37:53 40:10 40:40 41:49 42:18

#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 4:31 6:50 3:42 9:00 1:14 3:50 3:14 3:43 1:49 2:17 0:30 1:09 0:29
*74 *74

17:40 20:19

44 50 Hreniuc David 42:55 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
3 Electro 3 - Porumba 2:09 9:46 22:36 26:22 28:00 31:46 35:15 37:58 39:32 41:30 41:50 42:39 42:55

#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 2:09 7:37 12:50 3:46 1:38 3:46 3:29 2:43 1:34 1:58 0:20 0:49 0:16
45 44 Dalya Zsolt 43:31 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

4 OMS - C.S. Orienter 5:00 8:00 11:50 20:22 26:12 30:49 32:20 36:25 38:48 41:09 41:55 43:06 43:31
#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 5:00 3:00 3:50 8:32 5:50 4:37 1:31 4:05 2:23 2:21 0:46 1:11 0:25

46 48 Veres Gavril 43:47 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
2 PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 2:30 5:40 9:35 13:02 19:55 26:52 31:10 35:02 38:28 40:42 42:05 43:25 43:47

#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 2:30 3:10 3:55 3:27 6:53 6:57 4:18 3:52 3:26 2:14 1:23 1:20 0:22
47 62 Pop Maria 44:06 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

3 MRD - Maratin Rivul 2:50 7:10 13:15 18:03 25:32 28:23 30:01 34:55 36:46 39:40 42:14 43:42 44:06
#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 2:50 4:20 6:05 4:48 7:29 2:51 1:38 4:54 1:51 2:54 2:34 1:28 0:24

48 70 Atanasiu Ovidiu 45:41 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
3 Fam. Atanasiu 2:49 6:36 10:17 12:29 14:08 20:23 29:33 38:02 39:45 42:32 43:41 45:13 45:41

#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 2:49 3:47 3:41 2:12 1:39 6:15 9:10 8:29 1:43 2:47 1:09 1:32 0:28
49 51 Strimbu Luca 47:19 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

2 Electro 4 - Cats 2:15 9:56 22:40 24:04 27:29 32:45 38:29 42:48 44:00 45:40 46:08 47:00 47:19
#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 2:15 7:41 12:44 1:24 3:25 5:16 5:44 4:19 1:12 1:40 0:28 0:52 0:19

50 69 Raduly Richard 47:38 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
3 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 2:34 5:26 12:16 19:06 25:57 32:51 37:16 40:44 42:34 45:35 46:24 47:24 47:38

#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 2:34 2:52 6:50 6:50 6:51 6:54 4:25 3:28 1:50 3:01 0:49 1:00 0:14
51 53 Buda Marcel 48:06 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

1 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 1:52 4:40 8:49 22:45 31:05 37:09 38:12 41:55 43:40 45:38 46:24 47:31 48:06
#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 1:52 2:48 4:09 13:56 8:20 6:04 1:03 3:43 1:45 1:58 0:46 1:07 0:35

52 42 Asboltné Kerekes Á 49:33 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
1 DISZ + HBS 2:10 4:43 16:31 19:58 31:14 37:04 38:03 43:23 45:16 47:16 47:53 49:08 49:33

#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 2:10 2:33 11:48 3:27 11:16 5:50 0:59 5:20 1:53 2:00 0:37 1:15 0:25
53 46 Serban Adrian 51:20 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish

2 Palcop Arad 2:43 6:26 28:49 31:20 35:42 38:08 40:38 43:23 44:40 47:07 48:40 50:53 51:20
#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 2:43 3:43 22:23 2:31 4:22 2:26 2:30 2:45 1:17 2:27 1:33 2:13 0:27

54 42 Zsilkin Viktor 57:30 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
2 DISZ + HBS 2:29 5:48 10:08 12:08 13:41 40:16 46:39 50:58 52:37 54:42 55:25 56:55 57:30

#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 2:29 3:19 4:20 2:00 1:33 26:35 6:23 4:19 1:39 2:05 0:43 1:30 0:35
55 48 Gobl Edmond 58:13 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish

3 PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 6:45 14:42 21:51 24:39 30:38 34:37 44:43 48:07 49:39 52:32 56:37 57:49 58:13
#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 6:45 7:57 7:09 2:48 5:59 3:59 10:06 3:24 1:32 2:53 4:05 1:12 0:24

56 70 Atanasiu Ovidiu 61:08 1(61) 2(84) 3(63) 4(69) 5(59) 6(68) 7(56) 8(50) 9(57) 10(38) 11(76) 12(100) Finish
1 Fam. Atanasiu 13:06 16:34 20:59 28:03 35:09 37:25 43:28 47:24 52:27 54:17 59:44 60:38 61:08

#2 B 3,100 km 60 m 13:06 3:28 4:25 7:04 7:06 2:16 6:03 3:56 5:03 1:50 5:27 0:54 0:30
57 62 Pop Ioana 66:38 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

2 MRD - Maratin Rivul 2:29 10:35 35:38 42:52 48:28 52:14 55:51 59:38 61:39 64:01 64:55 66:15 66:38
#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 2:29 8:06 25:03 7:14 5:36 3:46 3:37 3:47 2:01 2:22 0:54 1:20 0:23

58 48 Gobl Edmond 73:41 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
1 PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 2:51 40:26 44:52 47:23 48:59 54:09 59:18 64:05 66:55 69:29 70:23 73:18 73:41

#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 2:51 37:35 4:26 2:31 1:36 5:10 5:09 4:47 2:50 2:34 0:54 2:55 0:23
59 49 Veres Istvan 88:34 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish

1 ADY - Ady Liceum O 9:31 12:13 15:46 19:44 24:32 26:33 29:02 33:36 36:48 38:48 39:33 41:08 88:34
#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 9:31 2:42 3:33 3:58 4:48 2:01 2:29 4:34 3:12 2:00 0:45 1:35 47:26

*61 *84 *82 *63 *78 *54 *59 *56 *50 *57 *38 *76 *100
45:49 58:19 62:48 67:38 69:34 72:04 75:03 80:06 82:38 83:50 85:56 87:12 88:08

50 Vadean Catalin mp 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
4 Electro 3 - Porumba 1:46 3:29 6:00 10:20 17:45 19:16 20:40 23:43 ----- 26:10 27:16 28:01 28:17

#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 1:46 1:43 2:31 4:20 7:25 1:31 1:24 3:03 2:27 1:06 0:45 0:16
*45

24:33

45 König Rudolf mp 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
3 ADY - Ady Liceum O 2:26 5:08 8:51 13:07 17:43 19:37 21:03 24:46 ----- 28:14 28:48 29:51 30:21

#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 2:26 2:42 3:43 4:16 4:36 1:54 1:26 3:43 3:28 0:34 1:03 0:30
*45

26:03
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Pl tno Name Time

B  (70) (cont.)

1 50 Vadean Catalin 22:52 1(61) 2(84) 3(82) 4(63) 5(78) 6(54) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(57) 11(38) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
2 Electro 3 - Porumba 1:57 3:36 4:48 8:40 10:14 12:24 14:36 16:38 18:27 19:09 20:57 21:45 22:25 22:52

#4 D 3,100 km 65 m 1:57 1:39 1:12 3:52 1:34 2:10 2:12 2:02 1:49 0:42 1:48 0:48 0:40 0:27

51 Roman Alexandra mp 1(49) 2(32) 3(39) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
3 Electro 4 - Cats 3:18 7:00 12:42 16:19 21:24 23:56 28:26 31:34 ----- 34:28 35:26 36:39 37:02

#1 A 3,200 km 80 m 3:18 3:42 5:42 3:37 5:05 2:32 4:30 3:08 2:54 0:58 1:13 0:23
*45

32:39

44 Mozes Robert mp 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
3 OMS - C.S. Orienter 3:19 18:05 21:30 32:49 34:36 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 45:00

#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 3:19 14:46 3:25 11:19 1:47 10:24
46 Serban Adrian mp 1(49) 2(32) 3(73) 4(52) 5(81) 6(53) 7(62) 8(50) 9(37) 10(58) 11(83) 12(100) Finish
4 Palcop Arad 4:17 ----- 26:12 28:49 30:05 44:45 52:21 57:31 59:46 63:21 64:00 65:56 66:36

#3 C 3,200 km 75 m 4:17 21:55 2:37 1:16 14:40 7:36 5:10 2:15 3:35 0:39 1:56 0:40
70 Atanasiu Elisabeta dns
4 Fam. Atanasiu

49 Gall Attila dns
2 ADY - Ady Liceum O

49 Gall Attila dns
4 ADY - Ady Liceum O

68 Leuca Rares dns
3 MAD - C.S.O. Madar

48 Veres Gavril dns
4 PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva

68 Vesa Nicolae dns
4 MAD - C.S.O. Madar

C  (103)

1 129 Suciu Andrei 20:57 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
4 Suciu 2:09 3:18 8:32 10:15 11:43 13:57 16:22 17:22 19:38 20:42 20:57

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 2:09 1:09 5:14 1:43 1:28 2:14 2:25 1:00 2:16 1:04 0:15
2 107 Karácsony Péter 22:11 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

4 XHBS - Honvéd Bot 2:18 5:36 9:35 11:29 14:06 15:43 17:21 18:53 20:33 21:47 22:11
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:18 3:18 3:59 1:54 2:37 1:37 1:38 1:32 1:40 1:14 0:24

3 101 Hrenkó László 22:24 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
4 XHBS - Honvéd Bot 2:11 4:53 8:43 11:02 13:52 15:23 17:06 18:38 20:58 22:03 22:24

#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:11 2:42 3:50 2:19 2:50 1:31 1:43 1:32 2:20 1:05 0:21
4 107 Morauszki János 23:08 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

1 XHBS - Honvéd Bot 2:00 5:05 9:00 10:41 13:47 15:26 16:57 18:42 21:31 22:40 23:08
#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 2:00 3:05 3:55 1:41 3:06 1:39 1:31 1:45 2:49 1:09 0:28

5 107 Morauszki János 23:20 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
3 XHBS - Honvéd Bot 1:34 2:37 8:00 10:04 12:30 15:48 18:00 19:09 21:22 22:55 23:20

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:34 1:03 5:23 2:04 2:26 3:18 2:12 1:09 2:13 1:33 0:25
6 123 Oros Laurentiu 23:27 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

1 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 1:45 5:13 8:57 11:09 14:37 16:35 18:01 19:32 22:11 23:07 23:27
#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 1:45 3:28 3:44 2:12 3:28 1:58 1:26 1:31 2:39 0:56 0:20

6 121 Ciocean Rebeca 23:27 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
1 Electro 6 - Plosnitel 1:44 4:43 9:03 11:16 13:59 15:28 17:07 19:11 22:13 23:10 23:27

#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 1:44 2:59 4:20 2:13 2:43 1:29 1:39 2:04 3:02 0:57 0:17
8 120 Creciun Alexandra 23:29 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

1 Electro 5 -Pisicile ra 1:42 5:18 9:01 11:18 14:43 16:41 18:09 19:33 22:14 23:08 23:29
#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 1:42 3:36 3:43 2:17 3:25 1:58 1:28 1:24 2:41 0:54 0:21

9 129 Suciu Andrei 23:30 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
2 Suciu 1:46 5:58 9:21 11:37 15:02 17:01 18:24 19:51 21:47 23:10 23:30

#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 1:46 4:12 3:23 2:16 3:25 1:59 1:23 1:27 1:56 1:23 0:20
10 120 Manu Andreea 23:41 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

4 Electro 5 -Pisicile ra 2:05 5:17 9:27 11:44 14:59 16:52 18:23 19:52 22:08 23:21 23:41
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:05 3:12 4:10 2:17 3:15 1:53 1:31 1:29 2:16 1:13 0:20

11 114 Lazar Tamara 24:12 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
1 Mix2_C Silvanus + A 3:03 5:50 9:41 12:04 15:01 16:46 18:28 20:07 22:34 23:52 24:12

#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 3:03 2:47 3:51 2:23 2:57 1:45 1:42 1:39 2:27 1:18 0:20
12 107 Karácsony Péter 24:14 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

2 XHBS - Honvéd Bot 1:21 2:58 6:19 9:28 11:04 16:39 19:08 20:21 22:19 23:46 24:14
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 1:21 1:37 3:21 3:09 1:36 5:35 2:29 1:13 1:58 1:27 0:28

13 105 Kato Edi 24:56 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
4 MRD - Maratin Rivul 1:17 2:23 7:46 10:52 13:50 17:46 19:51 21:01 23:17 24:35 24:56

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:17 1:06 5:23 3:06 2:58 3:56 2:05 1:10 2:16 1:18 0:21
14 103 Heim Laszlo 24:58 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

3 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:50 5:54 10:14 12:13 16:19 17:56 19:32 21:00 23:28 24:31 24:58
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:50 3:04 4:20 1:59 4:06 1:37 1:36 1:28 2:28 1:03 0:27

15 123 Crisan Denis 25:01 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
4 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 1:45 2:44 12:30 14:13 15:37 17:56 20:20 21:27 23:38 24:41 25:01

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:45 0:59 9:46 1:43 1:24 2:19 2:24 1:07 2:11 1:03 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

C  (103) (cont.)

1 129 Suciu Andrei 20:57 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
4 Suciu 2:09 3:18 8:32 10:15 11:43 13:57 16:22 17:22 19:38 20:42 20:57

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 2:09 1:09 5:14 1:43 1:28 2:14 2:25 1:00 2:16 1:04 0:15

16 101 Hrenkó László 25:10 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
2 XHBS - Honvéd Bot 1:33 2:33 8:49 10:21 14:02 16:56 19:26 20:44 23:01 24:43 25:10

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:33 1:00 6:16 1:32 3:41 2:54 2:30 1:18 2:17 1:42 0:27
17 136 Palade Eugen 26:41 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

3 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 2:23 6:31 11:00 14:09 17:02 19:06 20:59 22:41 24:52 26:10 26:41
#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 2:23 4:08 4:29 3:09 2:53 2:04 1:53 1:42 2:11 1:18 0:31

18 104 Szocs Zoltan 26:45 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
1 OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:58 5:37 9:06 12:42 15:21 17:23 19:02 22:47 24:54 26:18 26:45

#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 1:58 3:39 3:29 3:36 2:39 2:02 1:39 3:45 2:07 1:24 0:27
19 139 Surányi Gábor 26:48 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

3 Alfoldi gyerekek/DC 2:30 6:10 11:05 14:09 17:10 19:07 20:52 22:38 25:01 26:23 26:48
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:30 3:40 4:55 3:04 3:01 1:57 1:45 1:46 2:23 1:22 0:25

20 112 Bacs Andrei 27:28 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish *36
3 Otopeni + Bistrita 2:07 5:18 10:29 14:02 17:03 18:42 20:11 21:59 26:12 27:07 27:28 16:24

#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:07 3:11 5:11 3:33 3:01 1:39 1:29 1:48 4:13 0:55 0:21
21 114 Lazar Tamara 27:40 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

3 Mix2_C Silvanus + A 1:44 3:04 7:14 11:53 13:32 18:48 21:33 22:49 25:44 27:19 27:40
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 1:44 1:20 4:10 4:39 1:39 5:16 2:45 1:16 2:55 1:35 0:21

22 114 Deak Bernadett 27:59 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
2 Mix2_C Silvanus + A 1:44 3:09 12:01 14:02 15:50 19:09 21:37 23:20 25:36 27:39 27:59

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:44 1:25 8:52 2:01 1:48 3:19 2:28 1:43 2:16 2:03 0:20
23 136 Sturz Lazar Felix 28:47 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

4 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 2:20 6:37 9:53 12:26 16:11 19:09 20:54 23:46 26:22 28:17 28:47
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:20 4:17 3:16 2:33 3:45 2:58 1:45 2:52 2:36 1:55 0:30

24 105 Dumitrean Sergiu 28:48 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish *58
3 MRD - Maratin Rivul 3:16 7:04 11:38 13:57 19:57 21:51 23:22 25:02 27:26 28:26 28:48 26:53

#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 3:16 3:48 4:34 2:19 6:00 1:54 1:31 1:40 2:24 1:00 0:22
25 121 Ciocean Rebeca 28:53 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

3 Electro 6 - Plosnitel 1:35 2:52 11:34 13:22 15:23 19:08 21:22 22:29 27:14 28:34 28:53
#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:35 1:17 8:42 1:48 2:01 3:45 2:14 1:07 4:45 1:20 0:19

26 138 Cseh Gabriella 29:04 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
1 Szulinap+1/DCS 2:25 8:30 13:15 15:32 18:47 21:00 22:57 24:46 27:16 28:39 29:04

#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 2:25 6:05 4:45 2:17 3:15 2:13 1:57 1:49 2:30 1:23 0:25
27 113 Nagy Elek 29:09 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

1 Mix1_C Silvanus + 2:16 7:08 11:27 13:52 17:27 19:57 22:09 24:24 26:58 28:43 29:09
#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 2:16 4:52 4:19 2:25 3:35 2:30 2:12 2:15 2:34 1:45 0:26

28 123 Crisan Denis 29:10 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
2 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 2:57 5:23 9:56 13:41 17:03 18:48 20:20 23:26 26:27 28:53 29:10

#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:57 2:26 4:33 3:45 3:22 1:45 1:32 3:06 3:01 2:26 0:17
29 102 Lévai Kálmán 29:24 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish *36

1 XKSE - Karcagi SE 3:09 6:09 11:30 14:07 18:13 20:13 22:18 24:17 27:00 28:58 29:24 17:17
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 3:09 3:00 5:21 2:37 4:06 2:00 2:05 1:59 2:43 1:58 0:26

30 138 Cseh Gabriella 29:28 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
3 Szulinap+1/DCS 1:59 3:18 12:47 15:04 16:54 20:32 23:42 25:11 27:19 29:03 29:28

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:59 1:19 9:29 2:17 1:50 3:38 3:10 1:29 2:08 1:44 0:25
31 129 Suciu Cosmin 29:37 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

3 Suciu 1:52 3:48 9:05 12:28 14:43 21:36 23:40 24:59 27:19 29:14 29:37
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 1:52 1:56 5:17 3:23 2:15 6:53 2:04 1:19 2:20 1:55 0:23

32 136 Palade Eugen 29:44 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
1 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 1:52 3:16 12:34 14:46 16:33 19:52 22:32 24:07 27:26 29:16 29:44

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:52 1:24 9:18 2:12 1:47 3:19 2:40 1:35 3:19 1:50 0:28
33 114 Deak Bernadett 29:49 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

4 Mix2_C Silvanus + A 2:17 10:28 14:09 16:55 20:45 22:35 24:25 26:05 28:02 29:27 29:49
#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 2:17 8:11 3:41 2:46 3:50 1:50 1:50 1:40 1:57 1:25 0:22

34 103 Heim Laszlo 30:01 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish *37
1 OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:31 3:23 11:18 14:23 18:34 21:02 23:22 25:46 27:54 29:33 30:01 25:15

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:31 1:52 7:55 3:05 4:11 2:28 2:20 2:24 2:08 1:39 0:28
35 106 Nan Beatrix 30:22 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

4 ADY - Ady Liceum O 3:39 6:56 10:28 16:37 20:19 22:16 24:15 26:08 28:46 30:03 30:22
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 3:39 3:17 3:32 6:09 3:42 1:57 1:59 1:53 2:38 1:17 0:19

36 115 Hajek Feri 30:35 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
4 MAD+ADY 0.00 0.00 2:10 9:26 14:23 17:29 20:23 23:27 27:31 29:52 30:35

#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:10 7:16 4:57 3:06 2:54 3:04 4:04 2:21 0:43
37 120 Manu Andreea 30:36 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

2 Electro 5 -Pisicile ra 2:08 4:51 12:33 15:07 16:35 19:48 22:56 24:09 27:38 30:15 30:36
#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 2:08 2:43 7:42 2:34 1:28 3:13 3:08 1:13 3:29 2:37 0:21

38 106 Vandrus Brigitta 31:12 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
1 ADY - Ady Liceum O 1:10 3:19 13:41 16:05 18:03 21:29 24:53 26:17 28:50 30:53 31:12

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:10 2:09 10:22 2:24 1:58 3:26 3:24 1:24 2:33 2:03 0:19
39 113 Lazar Janos 31:17 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

4 Mix1_C Silvanus + 5:28 6:38 11:27 14:11 16:09 22:27 25:15 26:37 29:06 30:48 31:17
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 5:28 1:10 4:49 2:44 1:58 6:18 2:48 1:22 2:29 1:42 0:29

40 101 Kovács András 32:01 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
1 XHBS - Honvéd Bot 1:50 3:39 7:32 13:55 16:16 21:21 23:55 26:13 29:08 31:31 32:01

#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 1:50 1:49 3:53 6:23 2:21 5:05 2:34 2:18 2:55 2:23 0:30
41 106 Nan Beatrix 32:07 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

2 ADY - Ady Liceum O 1:51 3:09 6:56 9:43 12:37 20:41 24:04 26:19 29:50 31:46 32:07
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 1:51 1:18 3:47 2:47 2:54 8:04 3:23 2:15 3:31 1:56 0:21
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Pl tno Name Time

C  (103) (cont.)

1 129 Suciu Andrei 20:57 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
4 Suciu 2:09 3:18 8:32 10:15 11:43 13:57 16:22 17:22 19:38 20:42 20:57

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 2:09 1:09 5:14 1:43 1:28 2:14 2:25 1:00 2:16 1:04 0:15

42 106 Vandrus Brigitta 32:09 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
3 ADY - Ady Liceum O 3:10 12:50 17:08 19:59 22:52 24:53 26:37 28:31 30:42 31:53 32:09

#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 3:10 9:40 4:18 2:51 2:53 2:01 1:44 1:54 2:11 1:11 0:16
43 103 Heim Klara 32:25 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

4 OMS - C.S. Orienter 4:01 8:01 13:12 17:14 21:12 23:22 25:18 27:06 30:18 32:03 32:25
#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 4:01 4:00 5:11 4:02 3:58 2:10 1:56 1:48 3:12 1:45 0:22

44 113 Nagy Elek 32:32 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
3 Mix1_C Silvanus + 1:48 3:04 11:46 13:37 15:50 19:29 22:42 24:24 30:16 32:04 32:32

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:48 1:16 8:42 1:51 2:13 3:39 3:13 1:42 5:52 1:48 0:28
45 104 Szocs Zoltan 32:34 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

3 OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:55 3:21 11:08 13:22 20:26 23:49 26:40 28:13 30:27 32:13 32:34
#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:55 1:26 7:47 2:14 7:04 3:23 2:51 1:33 2:14 1:46 0:21

46 139 Surányi Gábor 33:22 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
1 Alfoldi gyerekek/DC 1:38 3:21 13:12 16:21 18:17 24:15 26:42 28:12 31:13 32:53 33:22

#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 1:38 1:43 9:51 3:09 1:56 5:58 2:27 1:30 3:01 1:40 0:29
47 111 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 33:31 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

4 VSK + TRS 2:50 9:18 14:32 18:10 22:19 25:08 27:16 29:23 31:50 33:04 33:31
#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 2:50 6:28 5:14 3:38 4:09 2:49 2:08 2:07 2:27 1:14 0:27

48 103 Heim Klara 33:40 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
2 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:13 3:50 7:58 10:29 13:50 21:44 25:19 26:59 30:43 33:01 33:40

#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 2:13 1:37 4:08 2:31 3:21 7:54 3:35 1:40 3:44 2:18 0:39
49 102 Lévainé Kovács Róz 33:53 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

4 XKSE - Karcagi SE 2:48 8:24 12:55 16:18 22:28 24:57 26:59 29:07 31:45 33:28 33:53
#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 2:48 5:36 4:31 3:23 6:10 2:29 2:02 2:08 2:38 1:43 0:25

50 123 Oros Laurentiu 33:57 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
3 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 1:27 2:44 6:18 11:17 18:37 24:34 27:51 28:59 32:15 33:38 33:57

#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 1:27 1:17 3:34 4:59 7:20 5:57 3:17 1:08 3:16 1:23 0:19
51 112 Rusu Liliana 34:32 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

4 Otopeni + Bistrita 2:25 4:03 12:20 14:44 18:13 23:02 26:25 28:17 31:15 34:04 34:32
#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 2:25 1:38 8:17 2:24 3:29 4:49 3:23 1:52 2:58 2:49 0:28

52 130 Tokay Eva 35:05 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
3 ADY - Ady Liceum O 3:19 8:25 14:05 17:28 21:57 24:37 27:08 29:43 32:51 34:27 35:05

#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 3:19 5:06 5:40 3:23 4:29 2:40 2:31 2:35 3:08 1:36 0:38
53 101 Kovács András 35:09 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

3 XHBS - Honvéd Bot 4:06 10:26 15:23 18:39 22:18 24:23 26:14 28:30 32:31 34:41 35:09
#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 4:06 6:20 4:57 3:16 3:39 2:05 1:51 2:16 4:01 2:10 0:28

54 112 Rusu Liliana 35:30 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish *45
2 Otopeni + Bistrita 2:48 7:45 12:08 15:53 20:19 23:11 25:28 28:46 31:55 34:59 35:30 27:47

#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 2:48 4:57 4:23 3:45 4:26 2:52 2:17 3:18 3:09 3:04 0:31
55 108 Komjaty Daniel 35:51 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

4 PCA - PC Arad 3:02 7:45 13:14 16:16 21:09 23:37 26:18 28:40 33:47 35:27 35:51
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 3:02 4:43 5:29 3:02 4:53 2:28 2:41 2:22 5:07 1:40 0:24

56 130 Hajek Tyukodi Marik 36:15 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
2 ADY - Ady Liceum O 2:52 8:55 14:14 17:57 22:19 25:39 27:54 30:25 33:39 35:34 36:15

#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:52 6:03 5:19 3:43 4:22 3:20 2:15 2:31 3:14 1:55 0:41
56 108 Cociuba Sergiu 36:15 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

1 PCA - PC Arad 5:14 8:03 13:35 17:15 20:00 25:25 28:22 30:21 33:57 35:55 36:15
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 5:14 2:49 5:32 3:40 2:45 5:25 2:57 1:59 3:36 1:58 0:20

58 111 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 36:31 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
2 VSK + TRS 2:34 4:12 13:05 16:14 19:21 25:21 28:23 31:20 34:06 36:05 36:31

#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 2:34 1:38 8:53 3:09 3:07 6:00 3:02 2:57 2:46 1:59 0:26
59 137 Surányi Kinga 36:54 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

4 Szurkemarhak/DCS 2:17 6:41 12:43 16:59 26:07 28:03 29:53 31:48 35:08 36:30 36:54
#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 2:17 4:24 6:02 4:16 9:08 1:56 1:50 1:55 3:20 1:22 0:24

60 102 Lévai Kálmán 37:09 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
3 XKSE - Karcagi SE 2:12 4:25 13:38 15:32 22:30 26:09 29:18 30:50 34:29 36:38 37:09

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 2:12 2:13 9:13 1:54 6:58 3:39 3:09 1:32 3:39 2:09 0:31
60 108 Cociuba Sergiu 37:09 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

3 PCA - PC Arad 2:43 10:23 17:21 20:45 24:55 29:01 30:28 32:25 35:42 36:51 37:09
#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 2:43 7:40 6:58 3:24 4:10 4:06 1:27 1:57 3:17 1:09 0:18

62 129 Suciu Cosmin 37:23 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
1 Suciu 2:36 14:28 17:53 20:14 25:44 28:23 29:50 32:27 35:24 36:57 37:23

#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:36 11:52 3:25 2:21 5:30 2:39 1:27 2:37 2:57 1:33 0:26
63 122 Biro Sandor 37:24 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

2 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 3:14 10:25 15:15 18:49 23:14 25:52 28:11 31:05 34:49 36:45 37:24
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 3:14 7:11 4:50 3:34 4:25 2:38 2:19 2:54 3:44 1:56 0:39

64 112 Bacs Andrei 38:38 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
1 Otopeni + Bistrita 1:44 3:24 18:08 21:11 23:38 29:25 31:54 33:07 36:00 38:17 38:38

#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 1:44 1:40 14:44 3:03 2:27 5:47 2:29 1:13 2:53 2:17 0:21
65 105 Dumitrean Sergiu 38:39 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

1 MRD - Maratin Rivul 1:45 3:26 18:11 21:13 23:37 29:23 31:56 33:11 36:03 38:19 38:39
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 1:45 1:41 14:45 3:02 2:24 5:46 2:33 1:15 2:52 2:16 0:20

66 136 Sturz Lazar Felix 39:23 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
2 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 2:25 8:55 13:14 16:27 20:27 28:10 31:04 32:39 36:49 38:57 39:23

#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 2:25 6:30 4:19 3:13 4:00 7:43 2:54 1:35 4:10 2:08 0:26
67 137 Surányi Kinga 40:47 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

2 Szurkemarhak/DCS 1:49 5:26 20:42 22:53 28:05 30:55 33:38 35:05 37:23 40:25 40:47
#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 1:49 3:37 15:16 2:11 5:12 2:50 2:43 1:27 2:18 3:02 0:22
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Pl tno Name Time

C  (103) (cont.)

1 129 Suciu Andrei 20:57 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
4 Suciu 2:09 3:18 8:32 10:15 11:43 13:57 16:22 17:22 19:38 20:42 20:57

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 2:09 1:09 5:14 1:43 1:28 2:14 2:25 1:00 2:16 1:04 0:15

68 139 Nagyné Matolcsi Ju 41:52 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
2 Alfoldi gyerekek/DC 3:54 10:18 16:39 21:31 26:26 29:02 31:17 34:36 38:18 41:22 41:52

#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 3:54 6:24 6:21 4:52 4:55 2:36 2:15 3:19 3:42 3:04 0:30
69 111 Szasz Neli 42:10 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

1 VSK + TRS 3:16 13:22 19:26 22:43 27:19 30:27 32:45 34:56 38:52 41:43 42:10
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 3:16 10:06 6:04 3:17 4:36 3:08 2:18 2:11 3:56 2:51 0:27

70 102 Lévainé Kovács Róz 42:48 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
2 XKSE - Karcagi SE 2:40 4:32 8:33 11:29 14:05 28:50 31:46 33:31 37:52 42:15 42:48

#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 2:40 1:52 4:01 2:56 2:36 14:45 2:56 1:45 4:21 4:23 0:33
71 137 Prekopcsák Gábor 43:29 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

1 Szurkemarhak/DCS 9:36 15:01 20:04 24:51 30:39 34:10 36:03 37:46 41:25 43:11 43:29
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 9:36 5:25 5:03 4:47 5:48 3:31 1:53 1:43 3:39 1:46 0:18

72 121 Sabau Codruta 44:01 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
2 Electro 6 - Plosnitel 3:50 21:02 24:57 27:23 30:44 34:28 36:03 37:30 42:34 43:44 44:01

#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 3:50 17:12 3:55 2:26 3:21 3:44 1:35 1:27 5:04 1:10 0:17
73 130 Tokay Eva 44:43 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

1 ADY - Ady Liceum O 3:04 5:35 16:34 19:03 22:04 26:43 30:57 33:04 38:47 44:05 44:43
#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 3:04 2:31 10:59 2:29 3:01 4:39 4:14 2:07 5:43 5:18 0:38

74 137 Prekopcsák Gábor 45:01 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
3 Szurkemarhak/DCS 2:22 7:00 14:01 19:35 23:30 33:07 36:42 38:24 41:28 44:44 45:01

#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 2:22 4:38 7:01 5:34 3:55 9:37 3:35 1:42 3:04 3:16 0:17
75 104 Szocs Hajnal 45:24 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

4 OMS - C.S. Orienter 6:54 9:51 15:31 20:14 23:41 32:37 35:56 37:47 42:28 45:03 45:24
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 6:54 2:57 5:40 4:43 3:27 8:56 3:19 1:51 4:41 2:35 0:21

76 122 Biro Tamas 46:27 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
3 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 3:03 8:54 15:41 19:05 23:49 29:48 31:42 34:02 42:14 45:50 46:27

#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 3:03 5:51 6:47 3:24 4:44 5:59 1:54 2:20 8:12 3:36 0:37
77 115 Hajek Feri 47:05 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

2 MAD+ADY 3:21 5:43 11:38 20:42 23:58 32:11 36:55 39:09 43:42 46:15 47:05
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 3:21 2:22 5:55 9:04 3:16 8:13 4:44 2:14 4:33 2:33 0:50

78 105 Kato Edi 47:19 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
2 MRD - Maratin Rivul 12:37 18:12 22:59 26:04 29:21 31:36 33:18 35:01 42:39 47:00 47:19

#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 12:37 5:35 4:47 3:05 3:17 2:15 1:42 1:43 7:38 4:21 0:19
79 104 Szocs Hajnal 47:25 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish

2 OMS - C.S. Orienter 4:45 19:15 24:09 27:53 32:42 34:59 37:36 40:47 43:51 46:58 47:25
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 4:45 14:30 4:54 3:44 4:49 2:17 2:37 3:11 3:04 3:07 0:27

80 121 Sabau Codruta 47:30 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
4 Electro 6 - Plosnitel 1:15 7:26 17:56 26:12 29:19 36:13 38:13 43:21 45:55 47:10 47:30

#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 1:15 6:11 10:30 8:16 3:07 6:54 2:00 5:08 2:34 1:15 0:20
81 139 Nagyné Matolcsi Ju 50:01 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

4 Alfoldi gyerekek/DC 2:46 4:43 20:59 24:10 26:50 37:10 41:00 42:47 47:26 49:38 50:01
#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 2:46 1:57 16:16 3:11 2:40 10:20 3:50 1:47 4:39 2:12 0:23

82 122 Biro Sandor 50:25 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
4 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 3:11 5:02 20:09 24:13 28:52 32:48 36:59 38:50 47:41 49:53 50:25

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 3:11 1:51 15:07 4:04 4:39 3:56 4:11 1:51 8:51 2:12 0:32
83 120 Creciun Alexandra 51:12 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

3 Electro 5 -Pisicile ra 6:56 8:08 24:02 31:35 33:38 40:49 42:57 44:07 49:05 50:52 51:12
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 6:56 1:12 15:54 7:33 2:03 7:11 2:08 1:10 4:58 1:47 0:20

84 131 Jászai Tamás 51:21 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
3 Nekunk nyoc/DCS 4:44 20:33 27:21 31:42 37:10 40:14 43:01 45:13 49:10 51:05 51:21

#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 4:44 15:49 6:48 4:21 5:28 3:04 2:47 2:12 3:57 1:55 0:16
85 110 Cifor Ioan 52:41 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

2 MRD + NTB 3:16 5:18 11:46 21:35 25:40 33:48 38:08 40:32 48:59 51:47 52:41
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 3:16 2:02 6:28 9:49 4:05 8:08 4:20 2:24 8:27 2:48 0:54

86 108 Komjaty Daniel 52:42 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
2 PCA - PC Arad 3:03 9:44 28:23 31:55 35:31 40:31 44:09 46:39 50:14 52:21 52:42

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 3:03 6:41 18:39 3:32 3:36 5:00 3:38 2:30 3:35 2:07 0:21
87 111 Szasz Neli 56:15 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

3 VSK + TRS 5:57 10:45 24:21 29:15 39:24 43:36 47:32 49:00 53:24 55:49 56:15
#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 5:57 4:48 13:36 4:54 10:09 4:12 3:56 1:28 4:24 2:25 0:26

88 138 Jászai Tibor 57:21 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
2 Szulinap+1/DCS 2:39 15:04 20:48 25:53 30:27 32:50 34:52 37:26 53:41 56:53 57:21

#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:39 12:25 5:44 5:05 4:34 2:23 2:02 2:34 16:15 3:12 0:28
89 122 Biro Tamas 58:37 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

1 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 3:40 8:46 15:52 21:33 28:51 37:35 41:28 43:18 54:47 56:53 58:37
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 3:40 5:06 7:06 5:41 7:18 8:44 3:53 1:50 11:29 2:06 1:44

90 130 Hajek Tyukodi Marik 63:34 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
4 ADY - Ady Liceum O 24:47 26:31 33:24 37:25 40:37 48:27 51:58 53:49 60:20 62:59 63:34

#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 24:47 1:44 6:53 4:01 3:12 7:50 3:31 1:51 6:31 2:39 0:35
91 110 Filimon Sorin 64:29 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

1 MRD + NTB 3:22 5:47 36:31 39:54 44:50 49:51 53:41 56:06 59:58 63:45 64:29
#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 3:22 2:25 30:44 3:23 4:56 5:01 3:50 2:25 3:52 3:47 0:44

92 115 Balogh Laszlo 66:55 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
3 MAD+ADY 8:55 27:20 34:40 39:02 45:12 50:20 53:36 56:43 63:48 66:10 66:55

#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 8:55 18:25 7:20 4:22 6:10 5:08 3:16 3:07 7:05 2:22 0:45
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Pl tno Name Time

C  (103) (cont.)

1 129 Suciu Andrei 20:57 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
4 Suciu 2:09 3:18 8:32 10:15 11:43 13:57 16:22 17:22 19:38 20:42 20:57

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 2:09 1:09 5:14 1:43 1:28 2:14 2:25 1:00 2:16 1:04 0:15

131 Jászai Tamás mp 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish *46
1 Nekunk nyoc/DCS 3:11 5:46 11:55 15:32 18:38 25:43 29:34 31:19 34:28 ----- 36:57 35:35

#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 3:11 2:35 6:09 3:37 3:06 7:05 3:51 1:45 3:09 2:29
113 Lazar Janos mp 1(34) 2(68) 3(78) 4(55) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish *45

2 Mix1_C Silvanus + 2:18 9:54 19:54 23:49 28:30 30:30 32:19 ----- 36:19 37:37 38:05 34:01
#2 B 2,500 km 30 m 2:18 7:36 10:00 3:55 4:41 2:00 1:49 4:00 1:18 0:28

131 Prekopcsák Réka mp 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish
2 Nekunk nyoc/DCS 24:15 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 38:48 ----- ----- 40:10 40:59

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 24:15 14:33 1:22 0:49
128 Petrusan-Vesa Mada mp 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

2 MRD + PCA 3:37 10:22 20:50 29:23 32:19 39:13 43:14 ----- ----- ----- 44:00
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m 3:37 6:45 10:28 8:33 2:56 6:54 4:01 0:46

115 Balogh Laszlo mp 1(31) 2(49) 3(73) 4(82) 5(77) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish *64 *44
1 MAD+ADY 3:06 5:41 16:36 19:06 22:02 26:40 ----- 33:13 38:49 44:09 44:43 46:12 56:04

#3 C 2,500 km 60 m 3:06 2:35 10:55 2:30 2:56 4:38 6:33 5:36 5:20 0:34
*61 *45 *48 *62 *34 *36 *51 *63 *53 *65 *100

64:59 70:45 74:27 76:20 87:56 91:34 101:23 105:13 107:06 111:34 112:27

128 Sturz Lazar Gheorg mp 1(34) 2(84) 3(78) 4(55) 5(36) 6(44) 7(50) 8(37) 9(83) 10(100) Finish
1 MRD + PCA 2:49 ----- 61:54 66:21 71:38 74:31 76:24 82:53 91:49 93:04 93:29

#4 D 2,500 km 35 m 2:49 59:05 4:27 5:17 2:53 1:53 6:29 8:56 1:15 0:25
138 Jászai Tibor mp 1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(73) 5(82) 6(56) 7(50) 8(45) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

4 Szulinap+1/DCS ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
#1 A 2,500 km 60 m

110 Filimon Sorin dns
3 MRD + NTB

131 Prekopcsák Réka dns
4 Nekunk nyoc/DCS

128 Petrusan-Vesa Mada dns
4 MRD + PCA

128 Sturz Lazar Gheorg dns
3 MRD + PCA

D  (82)

1 181 Catana Marius 14:48 1(40) 2(41) 3(48) 4(43) 5(44) 6(50) 7(45) 8(46) 9(100) Finish
4 Electro 8 - Rapizii 0:59 3:25 5:42 7:46 9:05 10:14 11:15 14:04 14:33 14:48

#2 B 1,800 km 20 m 0:59 2:26 2:17 2:04 1:19 1:09 1:01 2:49 0:29 0:15
2 164 Serban Paul 16:27 1(31) 2(60) 3(72) 4(34) 5(35) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(100) Finish

4 PCA - PC Arad 1:26 2:37 6:18 8:20 10:03 11:18 13:04 15:11 16:06 16:27
#3 C 1,800 km 35 m 1:26 1:11 3:41 2:02 1:43 1:15 1:46 2:07 0:55 0:21

3 181 Pop Serban 16:38 1(31) 2(60) 3(72) 4(34) 5(35) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(100) Finish
3 Electro 8 - Rapizii 1:23 2:51 6:32 8:35 10:17 11:31 13:19 15:33 16:19 16:38

#3 C 1,800 km 35 m 1:23 1:28 3:41 2:03 1:42 1:14 1:48 2:14 0:46 0:19
4 173 Nan Benjamin 16:40 1(31) 2(60) 3(72) 4(34) 5(35) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(100) Finish

3 ADY - Ady Liceum O 1:38 3:20 7:54 9:45 11:15 12:35 14:09 15:34 16:16 16:40
#3 C 1,800 km 35 m 1:38 1:42 4:34 1:51 1:30 1:20 1:34 1:25 0:42 0:24

5 176 Dumitrean Sebastia 16:49 1(40) 2(41) 3(42) 4(36) 5(44) 6(50) 7(45) 8(46) 9(100) Finish
4 MRD - Maratin Rivul 1:57 4:07 6:38 7:55 9:21 10:51 11:58 16:05 16:32 16:49

#4 D 1,900 km 20 m 1:57 2:10 2:31 1:17 1:26 1:30 1:07 4:07 0:27 0:17
6 203 Scurtu Mihai 17:43 1(31) 2(60) 3(33) 4(47) 5(35) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(100) Finish

3 MAD - C.S.O. Madar 1:08 3:52 5:30 8:02 13:11 14:03 15:36 16:41 17:26 17:43
#1 A 1,800 km 45 m 1:08 2:44 1:38 2:32 5:09 0:52 1:33 1:05 0:45 0:17

7 181 Catana Marius 17:46 1(31) 2(60) 3(33) 4(47) 5(35) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(100) Finish
2 Electro 8 - Rapizii 1:39 2:45 4:11 6:35 9:28 10:24 12:26 16:35 17:31 17:46

#1 A 1,800 km 45 m 1:39 1:06 1:26 2:24 2:53 0:56 2:02 4:09 0:56 0:15
8 164 Serban Robert 17:55 1(40) 2(41) 3(42) 4(36) 5(44) 6(50) 7(45) 8(46) 9(100) Finish *31 *60 *33

3 PCA - PC Arad 1:22 4:13 6:56 9:36 11:47 13:16 14:33 16:54 17:36 17:55 682:42 685:14 687:20
#4 D 1,900 km 20 m 1:22 2:51 2:43 2:40 2:11 1:29 1:17 2:21 0:42 0:19

*47 *35 *50 *37 *38 *100
689:38 692:54 693:54 695:53 697:15 699:02

9 164 Serban Robert 18:20 1(31) 2(60) 3(33) 4(47) 5(35) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(100) Finish
1 PCA - PC Arad 1:35 4:07 6:13 8:31 11:47 12:47 14:46 16:08 17:55 18:20

#1 A 1,800 km 45 m 1:35 2:32 2:06 2:18 3:16 1:00 1:59 1:22 1:47 0:25
10 186 Neuschli Otilia 18:38 1(40) 2(41) 3(48) 4(43) 5(44) 6(50) 7(45) 8(46) 9(100) Finish

2 MRD - Maratin Rivul 1:27 4:08 7:20 9:20 11:30 13:06 14:49 17:25 18:17 18:38
#2 B 1,800 km 20 m 1:27 2:41 3:12 2:00 2:10 1:36 1:43 2:36 0:52 0:21

11 180 Sabau Tania 19:07 1(31) 2(60) 3(33) 4(47) 5(35) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(100) Finish
